Cross Chain Defi

BATOHLIR—HeEE KEEZ

BRI ERANLET



Cross chain defi&ld ?

o A—HYTFLUNDTSYrI+—LTIDefi
o FI—2%iELVDefi
o BHOFI—rNIAALFFETEADeN

=51
e Pegged Token
e BSC
e Cosomos
e Polkadot
e Eth20



Pegged Token
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Binance Chain
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Binance Smart Chain
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Recipient's BTC Address

Transfer network (0

Binance Chain (BNB)
BEP2

Binance Smart Chain (BSC)
BEP20 (BSC)

BTC

Ethereum (ETH)
ERC20

Amount

Available amount : 0.00000000 BTC

BTC

Fee:0.0000017 BTC
= $0.030034

Fee:0.0000033 BTC
= $0.058301

Fee:0.0005 BTC
=$8.83

Fee:0.00024 BTC
=$4.24

BTC

Transaction Fee: - BTC

You Will Get: - BTC

Submit

XRP

You don't have any whitelisted addresses yet.

Transfer network ()

Binance Chain (BNB)
BEP2

Binance Smart Chain (BSC)
BEP20 (BSC)

XRP

Amount

Available amount : 0.00000000 XRP

Submit

Address Management »

Fee:0.049 XRP

= $0.025857

Fee:0.097 XRP
= $0.051186

Fee:0.25 XRP
=$0.131922

XRP

Transaction Fee: - XRP

You Will Get: - XRP
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BC (BEP-2) & BSC(BEP20) DR
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BSC based defi

CREAM (aslo Ethereum)
Burger Swap

Pancake Swap

Beefy FInance
NarWhalswap
Cheesemaker.firm
Softdrink Swap

Candy Swap

+—BSCSwap



Asset

BNB

BTCB

BUSD
O e

€ usor
®) usobc

X XrP

O e
[©)] BCH
O unk
P por

ADA
CREAM

BAND

EOS

DAI

APY

257 %

278 %

1267 %

0.07 %

10.34 %

453 %

5.57 %

0.00 %

0.02 %

1.12%

0.02 %

0.31 %

0.25 %

0.63 %

0.08 %

6.52 %

6.02 %

1367 %

0.39 %

Wallet

0BNB

0 BTCB

0BUSD

OETH

o usDT

0 usDC

0 XRP

0LTC

0BCH

0 LINK

0DOT

0 ADA

0 CREAM

0 BAND

0 EOS

0 DAl

0XTZ

OFIL

0 YFI

Collateral

8866660608060 6B60668BBB0BG6S

APY

10.18 %

11.20 %

21.21 %

284 %

20.40 %

13.67 %

15.58 %

2.08 %

232%

9.54 %

245 %

4.86 %

5.09 %

7.38 %

3.13%

16.29 %

18.10 %

3279 %

6.03 %

Wallet

0BNB

0BTCB

0BUSD

0ETH

0 uUsDT

0 usDC

0 XRP

oLTC

0BCH

0 LINK

0DoT

0 ADA

0 CREAM

0 BAND

0 EOS

0 DAl

0XTZ

OFIL

0 YFI

Liquidity

$3.16M

$1.91M

$251.87K

$2.52M

$283.23K

$324.19K

$83.09K

$396.97K

$219.49K

$593.71K

$5.23M

$597.78K

$2.03M

$426.59K

$64.87K

$44.97K

$1.19K

$16.90K

$198.11K




Cosmos ecosystem
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Cosmos ecosystem
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Zone Chain (IBC)

Binance Chain (+Binance Smart Cahin)
Kava

BAND

Thorchain

Terra

Aragon

Enigma(Secret)

Kadenamint

Ethermint



WMESSARI

Key Building Blocks for a Decentralized Financial Sector
While Ethereum has a robust DeFi ecosystem, Cosmos has quietly amassed the critical infrastructure necessary to build one

DeFi Building Blocks Ethereum Cosmos
Stablecoins @ g 9 @ K \‘
_________________________________________________________________________________________ Maker Synthetix Tether USDC  Kaa  Tema
Credit Markets @ K ,
.............................................................................................. Makee) Gompound | A2V | eesinsnnenenenenee VA Anchor(Tem)
| n B = N
Decentralized Exchanges (AMMs) < - - \¢
Uniswap ~ Curve  Balancer Bancor THORChain

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ Chainlink ... BandProtocol
Synthetic Assets KK
Synthetix Kava
DAOs > 9 ‘ s
............................................................................................. Aragon = DAOStack Moloch 0 Aragon ..

As of Aug. 2, 2020
Source: Messari



Kava/USDX
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o BNB

o BTCB
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HARD
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Ethermint

EVME #

Tendermint/DPos (Cosmos-SDK)
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Polkadot Ecosystem
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Starfi
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o DOT

ATOM

Tezos

KSM

ONE(Harmony)

MATIC

o Kava

e ETH207?
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Polkadot Ethereum Crone (EVM Compatible)

Binance Smart Chain (Binance)
Ethermint (Cosmos)

Edgeware, Moonbeam (Polkadot)
Avaranch
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After Cross Chain Apps
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Before After
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